

The document following this cover sheet is an imaged document supplied by LANDATA®, Secure Electronic Registries Victoria.

Document Type	Cancelled Title
Document Identification	4097/230
Number of Pages	4
(excluding this cover sheet)	
Document Assembled	21/02/2025 22:40

Copyright and disclaimer notice:

© State of Victoria. This publication is copyright and includes confidential information. No part may be reproduced by any process except in accordance with the provisions of the Copyright Act or pursuant to a written agreement. The State of Victoria does not warrant the accuracy or completeness of the information in this publication and any person using or relying upon such information does so on the basis that the State of Victoria shall bear no responsibility or liability whatsoever for any errors, faults, defects or omissions in the information.

The document is invalid if this cover sheet is removed or altered.

Entered in the Reg Vo4097Fol. 819230 VICTORIA. 2202 Certificate of Citle, UNDER THE "TRANSFER OF LAND ACT 1915." Patrick St. John of Yarra Road Wonga Park Croydon Orchardist is -----now the proprietor of an Estate in Fee-simple, subject to the Encumbrances notified hereunder in All that piece of Land, delineated and coloured red on the map in the margin containing Twenty-seven acres and thirty-three perches Delivered on-line by LANDATA® or thereabouts being Lot 44 on Plan of Subdivision No. 4315 lodged in the Office -of Titles and being part of Crown Allotment Eleven^B Parish of Warrandyte County of Evelyn --Dated the First thousand nine hundred and eighteen. Assistant Registry ENCUMBRANCES REFERRED TO. 43 Whe blatet as T04097-230-1-8 THE WHOLE/OR PART OF THE WITHIN LAND HAS LLEN SUSDIVIDED SEE Unregistered Ilan. P941 Misc. Plan. L. P.

ORIGINAL OERTIFICATE. Not to be dealt with outside the Titles Office. Delivered by LANDATA®, timestamp 21/02/2025 22:40 Page 2 of 4

Vol. 2734 Fol. 546735 Transfer. 8 4 4631 . Application Number or Symbol thereon. To whom given. Time of its Production for Registration. Nature of Instrum 10 31st 386309 THE ENGLISH SCOTTISH AND AUSTRALIAN BANK LIMITED ecember 1918 all Richter. Assistant Registrar of Ti do William Jabez Harnwell 398222 December Assistant Registrar of Titles. Ethel Amelia Edyvane of Wonga Park TRANSFER AS TO PART to Russell Gric lenk Road Wonga Park Married Woman is 10 APA 1956 no registered and Margaret numbered the proprietor of CANCELLED AS TO PART 80 by transfer from William Jabes Harnwell Title Vol. 8108 Fol. 382 7 # September 1924 Assistant Registrat of Titles TRANSFER AS TO PART No. 8587157 registered 29 JANUARY 1963 & Harnwell GARCELLED AS TO PART / Bee Vol8424 Fol 122 AREA 10 POR OP K. J. 500768 and number ICTO **JUN 1966** EAT NO. 6503639 LODGED CAVEAT Nº 80632 LODAN 31 Colober CAVEAT Nº 80632 LAPSED 30th. C.P.I April T. S. CAVEAT LAPSED 21 JUL 1972 MORTGAGED ERSTAL BANK OF AUST ALIA LIMITED TRANSFER AS TO BALANCE No. E433422 Otacharge registered being the registered 23rd June 1972 numbered 643605 CANCELLED See Vol 8936 Fol 106 Huealy Assistant Registrar of Titles L.A.R. CANCELLED George Reginald Indyvance of Bryson's Road Inchardist is Wonga Tark now the proprietor of the with n described estate by Transfer registered on 11th Detaber 1941. and numbered 1834851. 21-42 t Registrar of Titles





